
CREDITORSâ€™ RIGHTS

Barley Snyder's Creditors' Rights Practice Group has extensive experience in dealing with creditors' rights

includingforeclosures, collections, bankruptcy matters and more.When specific loan assets become

non-performing or otherwise troubled,we have you covered.OurCreditors' Rights attorneys assistcreditors,

financial institutions, and lenderswith:

• Loan modification and restructuring

• Workout and orderly liquidations including secured party sales

• Judicial enforcement including confession of judgment, mortgage foreclosures, personal property

executions, and actions on notes and guarantees

• Sale of loans individually or in pools

• Lender liability issues

• Enforcement of lenders' rights in bankruptcy including cash collateral orders, plan objections, and

relief from the automatic stay

• Managing and disposing of REO real estate

OurCreditors' Rights attorneyswork closely with the firm's Litigation, Business, Finance, Tax and Real

Estate groups to provide comprehensive resources to meet all of your legal needs as a creditor and

provide cost-effective solutions.

CHAIR:

Eden R. Bucher

Partner

Tel: (610) 370-8114

Email: ebucher@barley.com
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RELATED PROFESSIONALS:

Paul C. Bametzreider Colleen Brelje, C.B.A., Pa.... Matthew G. Brushwood

Partner Paralegal Counsel

Tel: (717) 798-8713 Tel: (610) 898-7166 Tel: (610) 898-7165

Email: pbametzreider@barley.com Email: cbrelje@barley.com Email: mbrushwood@barley.com

Eden R. Bucher Amberly K. Cole Timothy G. Dietrich

Partner Paralegal Counsel

Tel: (610) 370-8114 Tel: (484) 334-8372 Tel: (610) 898-7154

Email: ebucher@barley.com Email: acole@barley.com Email: tdietrich@barley.com

Stephanie E. DiVittore Daniel M. Frey Donald R. Geiter, J.D., M.S...

Partner Counsel Partner

Tel: (717) 237-6781 Tel: (717) 524-1111 Tel: (717) 399-4154

Email: sdivittore@barley.com Email: dfrey@barley.com Email: dgeiter@barley.com
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Dawn M. Kline Joshua J. Knapp Scott F. Landis

Paralegal Partner Partner

Tel: (610) 370-8101 Tel: (717) 399-1577 Tel: (717) 399-1503

Email: dkline@barley.com Email: jknapp@barley.com Email: slandis@barley.com

Caitlin M. Long Keith Mooney Charles J. Phillips

Associate Counsel Partner

Tel: (610) 370-8154 Tel: (610) 898-7155 Tel: (610) 370-8105

Email: clong@barley.com Email: kmooney@barley.com Email: cphillips@barley.com

John M. Quain, Jr. Jeanne L. Rachor, C.B.A.Pa.... Troy B. Rider

Associate Paralegal Partner

Tel: (717) 231-6615 Tel: (717) 399-2165 Tel: (610) 898-7178

Email: jquain@barley.com Email: jrachor@barley.com Email: trider@barley.com
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Terri L. Shober Justin A. Tomevi

Paralegal Partner

Tel: (610) 898-7167 Tel: (717) 852-4977

Email: tshober@barley.com Email: jtomevi@barley.com
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